
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE For the Month of FEB 2017 

    
Date Topic Presentor Moderator 

Wednesday, February 01, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sharubanaa Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Thursday, February 02, 2017 Clinical Discussion 

Dr.Kumara 
Nandha Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Friday, February 03, 2017 Anatomy of RETINA Dr.Gayathiri Dr.Kamran 

Monday, February 06, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, February 07, 2017 
Journal Club - CRVO, 
BRVO Dr.Naveen Dr.Vimala 

Wednesday, February 08, 2017 
PHYSIOLOGY OF 
RETINA Dr.Niranjani Dr.Geetha 

Thursday, February 09, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Maria Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Friday, February 10, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Ishwarya Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Monday, February 13, 2017 ERG,EOG,VEP Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Kamran 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 FFA & ICG 

Dr.Kumara 
Nandha Dr.Syed 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Gayathiri Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, February 16, 2017 RETINAL DETACHMENT Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Geetha 

Friday, February 17, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Naveen Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Monday, February 20, 2017 
Surgical management - 
RD Dr.Niranjani Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 
RETINITIS 
PIGMENTOSA Dr.Maria Dr.Kamran 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Syed 

Thursday, February 23, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Vimala 

Friday, February 24, 2017 
Journal Club - SCORE 
STUDY 

Dr.Kumara 
Nandha Dr.Geetha 

Monday, February 27, 2017 Physiology Vision Dr.Gayathiri Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 OCT - Retina Dr.Nivedhitha Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 
 


